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2010 AN112

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X25 (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X40 (Ref # 220A)
WEIGHT,HANDLE (Ref # 13042)
LEVER,CHOKE (Ref # 13168)

HANDLE-COMP (Ref # 39058)
GRIP-ASSY, THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091A)
TRIM,HANDLE COVER (Ref # 53044)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
COVER-HANDLE,RR,F.BLACK (Ref # 59441)
COVER-HANDLE,FR,EBONY (Ref # 59441B)
SCREW,8X25 (Ref # 92009)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X45 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X14 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,4X16 (Ref # 92172A)

PART NUMBER

220AB0525
220AB0540
13042-1095
13168-1756
39058-0001
46019-0003
46075-0007
46091-1852
46091-1883
53044-1327
56001-0021
56001-0022

59441-1167-6Z
59441-1172-20A

92009-1717
92151-1413
92152-1106
92172-0181
92172-1066
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
4



