

2010 AN112

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X25 (Ref # 220)	220AB0525	3
SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X40 (Ref # 220A)	220AB0540	1
WEIGHT,HANDLE (Ref # 13042)	13042-1095	2
LEVER,CHOKE (Ref # 13168)	13168-1756	1
HANDLE-COMP (Ref # 39058)	39058-0001	1
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)	46019-0003	1
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)	46075-0007	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)	46091-1852	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091A)	46091-1883	1
TRIM,HANDLE COVER (Ref # 53044)	53044-1327	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0021	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0022	1
COVER-HANDLE,RR,F.BLACK (Ref # 59441)	59441-1167-6Z	1
COVER-HANDLE,FR,EBONY (Ref # 59441B)	59441-1172-20A	1
SCREW,8X25 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1717	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X45 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1413	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1106	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0181	4
SCREW,4X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1066	4